V
alu
e L
E
D
 L
ig
h

to set the fixture at the desired wattage and CCT
for their project.
ORDER EXAMPLE:
LBG-SE-HOOK-SLED-M-UNV-SCCT-120D-BK
SELECTABLE LED WATTAGE / LUMENS
DRIVER: Universal Voltage (120~277V) Electronic
Driver with 0-10V dimming.
HOUSING: Die cast aluminum housing with built-in
heat sink.
LENS: Clear Polycarbonate Lens. Optional Frosted
Lens
FINISH: Cast aluminum housing finished in black.
LIGHT ENGINE: Energy Efficient LED - Selectable
Wattage / CCT.
LIFE SPAN: 50,000 Hrs Duty Cycle
BEAM ANGLE: 120°(Standard) or 60°, 90°.
COLOR RENDERING INDEX: >80± CRI.
POWER FACTOR: ≥ 0.95.
MOUNTING: Hook (HOOK), Surface (SM), or Pen-
dant Mount (PEND).
OPERATING TEMP: -30°C to 50°C.
COMPLIANCE: Built to comply with U.S. and
Canadian Safety Standards. ETL, DLC, SAA, CE,
and RoHS Compliant. IP65 Waterproof, Suitable for
Wet Locations.
WARRANTY: 5 Year Limited Warranty.
Selectable LED Wattage / Lumen Output
Wattage A B C
SLED-L
150 Watt (19,500LM | 3000K)
150 Watt (22,500LM | 4000K)
150 Watt (23,000LM | 5000K)
100 Watt (13,000LM | 3000K)
100 Watt (15,000LM | 4000K)
100 Watt (15,500LM | 5000K)
80 Watt (10,400LM | 3000K)
80 Watt (12,000LM | 4000K)
80 Watt (12,500LM | 5000K)
SLED-M
200 Watt (29,944LM | 3000K)
200 Watt (30,000LM | 4000K)
200 Watt (30,500LM | 5000K)
150 Watt (19,500LM | 3000K)
150 Watt (22,500LM | 4000K)
150 Watt (23,000LM | 5000K)
100 Watt (13,000LM | 3000K)
100 Watt (15,000LM | 4000K)
100 Watt (15,500LM | 5000K)
SLED-H
240 Watt (33,073LM | 3000K)
240 Watt (36,000LM | 4000K)
240 Watt (36,800LM | 5000K)
200 Watt (29,944LM | 3000K)
200 Watt (30,000LM | 4000K)
200 Watt (30,500LM | 5000K)
150 Watt (19,500LM | 3000K)
150 Watt (22,500LM | 4000K)
150 Watt (23,000LM | 5000K)
Selectable Wattage / CCT
9.11.2024 2